Position

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Service Clerk II-LIB
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition
Coach

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition
Coach

Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed
Aide-Spec Ed

Job Developer/Transition
Coach

Classified Salaried

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High
Campbell Union High

Campbell Union High

Department

Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified
Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Camden Classified

Total Wages

$39,383
$38,021
$37,703
$36,929
$33,863
$32,997
$32,124

$32,097
$31,328
$29,951
$29,335

$27,394
$27,375
$24,181
$8,539
$7,820

$6,129

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,501
$17,649
$17,277
$31,454
$18,004
$17,378
$16,214

$17,194

$7,495
$15,715
$15,450

$17,642
$15,182
$5,047
$9,898
$4,068

$4,072



