Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$39,383	\$31,501
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$38,021	\$17,649
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$37,703	\$17,277
Service Clerk II-LIB		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$36,929	\$31,454
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$33,863	\$18,004
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$32,997	\$17,378
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$32,124	\$16,214
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$32,097	\$17,194
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$31,328	\$7,495
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$29,951	\$15,715
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$29,335	\$15,450
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$27,394	\$17,642
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$27,375	\$15,182
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$24,181	\$5,047
Aide-Spec Ed		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$8,539	\$9,898
Job Developer/Transition Coach		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$7,820	\$4,068
Classified Salaried		Campbell Union High	Camden Classified	\$6,129	\$4,072